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26. Marz 2022

31. Leichtathletik-Hallenmehrkampf GLZ
(Osterhasencup)

Rangliste

Sportanlage Sihlholzli
STV Wiedikon

aaaaaaaa
Hauptsponsorin




Rg. Vorname Name
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. Salome
. Luana
Sina
Lia
Milla
Cora
Cheryl
. Annika

. Anaya
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. Tabea
11. Lena

. Sophia
. Chiara

Rg.
Uie M
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Jan
Fabian
Marco
Jannis
Thomas
Denys
Melvin

Till

© © ® N o o & 0 D

—_

. Tobias

h |
-
-

. Abithan

h |
-
N

. Robin

h|
-
w

. Laurin

Rg.
(UER

e

. Ariana

. Yara

. Karolina
. Selina

. Laura

. Salomé
. Ladina
. Giulia

. Ladina
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. Charlotte

|

—_
—_

. Emely

Patronat

Z

t vzurcher

Turnverband

Vorname

. Tom Luca

Vorname

Kimmerle
Zanella
Streif
Meier
Stéadeli
Fischer
Wiederkehr
Lippuner
Honegger
Becher
Mathis
Zijderveld

Jung

Name

Haberli
Kimmerle
Koch
Bartsch
Uebelhart
Fitzli
Bosshard
Durrer
Schweizer
Nufer
Suresh
Klaus

Urech

Name

Aegerter
Villiger
Koéwitzsch
Kimin
Serricchio
Schmid
Uebelhart
Ferri

Fahmi
Blankenstein

Lendowski

Jg. Verein

2008 TV Richterswil
2007 LC Turicum
2008 TV Richterswil
2007 TV Rafz

2007 | ¢ Turicum
2007 TV Richterswil
2007 LA Team Bulach
2008 LA Team Bulach
2008 LA Team Bilach
2008 TV Rafz

2007 TV Rafz

2008 TV Rafz

2007 TV Rafz

Jg. Verein

2007 TV Dietlikon
2007 TV Richterswil
2008 TV Dietlikon
2008 LC Turicum
2008 TV Otelfingen
2007 LA Team Biilach
2008 TV Rafz

2008 TV Rafz

2007 TV Rafz

2007 TV Dietlikon
2008 TV Rafz

2008 TV Urdorf
2008 TV Dietlikon

Jg. Verein

2006 TV Egg
2006 TV Egg
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

TV Otelfingen
TV Dietlikon
TV Oerlikon

TV Otelfingen
TV Otelfingen
TV Oerlikon

TV Hittnau

TV Samstagern

2005 TV Urdorf

50 m Weit Kugel
766 620 4.38 603 8.70
8.15 488 431 588 7.79
750 668 426 577 8.09
8.19 478 434 594 6.41
7.97 534 3.75 471  6.20
834 441 3.65 450 5.98
8.23 468 3.86 493 6.52
8.15 488 3.61 442 6.63
822 470 3.64 448 6.69
8.09 503 3.88 498 554
894 312 349 417 6.36
8.81 338 3.55 429 4.50
8.06 511 321 360 7.34
50 m Weit Kugel
6.97 719 5.06 584 11.62
7.26 635 5.19 606 10.11
7.37 605 4.53 494 9.69
7.26 635 4.83 544 7.99
7.34 613 4.00 405 7.60
7.66 530 4.30 455 9.16
7.60 545 471 524 6.70
7.60 545 4.40 472 6.71
7.78 501 4.03 410 7.80
8.74 301 3.40 307 10.50
7.73 513 3.85 381 4.58
8.13 421 4.08 410 7.35
8.74 301 3.70 35 7.01
50 m Weit Kugel
7.54 656 4.76 684 7.47
7.96 537 4.35 596 7.90
7.62 632 4.52 632 7.80
8.25 463 3.51 421 10.46
8.06 511 4.09 541 7.22
8.59 384 4.00 523 7.65
8.19 478 3.81 483 8.22
8.77 346 3.60 440 7.31
7.84 569 3.78 477 6.02
8.85 330 3.71 462 7.36
8.31 448 3.55 429 7.05

505
449
467
362
348
334
369
376
379
306
358
237
421

645
555
530
426
402
498
346
346
414
579
208
386
365

429
455
449
612
413
440
475
419
337
422
402

Hoch

1.45
1.48
1.25
1.30
1.30
1.40
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.20
0.00

Hoch

1.55
1.60
1.50
1.40
1.50
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.30
1.10
1.30

Hoch

1.45
1.48
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.30
1.15
1.25
1.05
1.15
0.00

659
688
471
518
518
612
471
471
471
424
377
424

585
622
549
475
549
439
439
402
402
366
402
256
402

659
688
518
424
424
518
377
471
282
377
0

Total

2387
2213
2183
1952
1871
1837
1801
1777
1768
1731
1464
1428
1292

Total

2533
2418
2178
2080
1969
1922
1854
1765
1727
1553
1504
1473
1424

Total

2428
2276
2231
1920
1889
1865
1813
1676
1665
1591
1279

Hauptsponsorin

€

Zurcher
Kantonalbank


lukas
Hervorheben


Rg.

Rg.

o A~ WD

Vorname Name
U1s M

. Fabian Stampfli

. Jonas Aellig

. Nathan Bischof

. Nicolai Uebelhart

. Janis Blirgler

. Sieam Zeratsion
Vorname Name

u20 w

Jg. Verein

2005 TV Egg

2005 LC Turicum
2006 LA Team Bilach
2005 TV Otelfingen
2006 TV Urdorf

2005 TV Dietlikon

Jg. Verein

, 1. Julia Brdhlmann 2004 TV Dietlikon
, 2. Sonia Weikert 2003 TV Oerlikon
, 3. Elena Giachino 2004 TV Urdorf
, 4. Seraina  Fahrni 2003 TV Hittnau
, 5. Eliane Lischer 2004 TV Oerlikon
6. Alix Baumgartner 2004 LC Turicum
Rg. Vorname Name Jg. Verein
U20 M
r
1. Timothy  Nwogor 2003 TV Dietlikon
: 2. Pascal Hendry 2004 TV Hittnau
3. Pascal Bdrgler 2004 TV Urdorf
f 4. Noel Petrig 2004 TV Dietlikon
[ 5. Jan Schweizer 2004 TV Rafz
f 6. Andrea  Casserini 2003 TV Bassersdorf
Rg. Vorname Name Jg. Verein
Frauen
r
1. Céline Métteli 1992 TV Turbenthal
f 2. Jamie Zlrcher 1997 STV Hori
f 3. Flurina  Walchli 2000 TV Bilach
f 4. Leonie Strickler 2002 TV Oerlikon
f 5. Ashley Hofmann 2002 TV Otelfingen
f 6. Kathrin  Tobler 1982 TV Otelfingen
f 7. Joanna  Dschen 2002 TV Oerlikon
: 8. Linda Schwendener 1998 TV Samstagern
, 9. Nicol Fassler 1999 TV Samstagern
10. Moana Mazenauer 2001 TV Samstagern
Patronat
Z(LV....

Turnverband

50 m

6.83
7.01
7.35
7.45
7.74
8.37

50 m

7.99
8.29
8.14
7.91
8.27
8.22

50 m

7.00
6.82
6.78
7.00
6.98
7.47

50 m

7.40
7.55
8.01
7.72
8.12
8.37
7.91
8.29
8.44
8.29

Hoch
409  1.50 549
506 1.60 622
545 1.55 585
522 1.50 549
483 1.40 475
232 1.15 292

Hoch
500 1.40 612
412 1.30 518
368 1.25 471
426 1.10 329
376 1.25 471
383 1.20 424

Hoch
667 1.65 658
642 1.60 622
511 1.60 622
591 1.55 585
510 1.60 622
495 1.40 475

Hoch

541 1.45 659
533 1.30 518
492 1.45 659
490 1.40 612
507 1.35 565
413 1.40 612
447 1.25 471
461 1.25 471
419 1.25 471
339 1.15 377

Weit Kugel
761 568 690 7.71
707  4.90 556 9.29
611  4.68 519 9.93
584 4.61 507 9.56
511 3.68 353 8.92
371 | 3.69 354 4.94

Weit Kugel
529 3.89 500 8.62
453 3.85 491 7.21
490 3.78 477 6.51
550 3.79 479 7.43
458 3.74 468 6.64
470 3.83 487 6.75

Weit Kugel
710 5.48 656 11.99
764 5.47 654 11.57
777 541 644 9.38
710 5.47 654 10.71
716 5.35 633 9.36
579 4.55 497 9.11

Weit Kugel
699 4.51 630 9.29
653 4.37 601 9.15
524 4.21 567 8.49
603 3.82 485 8.45
495 4.18 560 8.74
434 4.41 609 7.22
550 4.10 544 7.76
453 4.06 535 7.99
418 3.88 498 7.31
453 3.42 403 6.05

Total

2409
2391
2260
2162
1822
1249

Total

2141
1874
1806
1784
1773
1764

Total

2691
2682
2554
2540
2481
2046

Total

2529
2305
2242
2190
2127
2068
2012
1920
1806
1572

Hauptsponsorin

€

Zurcher
Kantonalbank


lukas
Hervorheben

lukas
Hervorheben


Rg. Vorname Name

Manner

—_

. Reto

. Jeremias
Noél

. Aris

. Stefan
Marco

. Gian
Ramon

. Thomas
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. Simon
11. Lukas
12. Wanja
13. Robin
14. Dominik
15. Nicolas
16. Roman
17. Tim
18. Jérébme
19. Oliver
20. Dimitri

Patronat

Z

t vzurcher

Turnverband

Fassler

Rlegg

Rimensberger

Vogele
Baur
Dérig
Defila
Epprecht
Ruegg

Brandenbergel

Buinzli
Burkhart

Wilser

Rutschmann

Kleynhans
Loser
Budesheim
Zaugg
Zehnder
Tobler

Jg. Verein

2001 TV Samstagern
1999 TV Egg

1996 TV Bilach
1997 LC Turicum
1997 TV Samstagern
1991 STV Hbri

1997 TV Otelfingen
1998 TV Otelfingen
2000 TV Egg

2000 TV Urdorf

1993 TV Hittnau
1992 TV Hittnau
1998 TV Bilach
1998 TV Dietlikon
1992 TV Bilach
2000 TV Bassersdorf
2002 TV Urdorf

1988 TV Rafz

1992 TV Urdorf

2000 TV Egg

50 m

6.72
6.42
6.72
6.79
6.83
6.61
6.92
6.89
7.02
6.73
7.07
7.30
6.80
6.96
7.10
7.18
7.01
7.37
7.21
7.34

796
894
796
774
761
831
734
743
704
792
689
624
771
722
681
658
707
605
649
613

Weit

6.46
6.11
6.10
5.60
5.81
5.90
5.58
5.54
5.65
5.10
5.31
5.29
5.23
5.22
4.88
5.26
4.76
4.95
4.77
4.41

827
765
764
677
713
729
673
666
685
590
626
623
613
611
553
618
533
565
534
474

Kugel

13.82
14.42
11.26
13.23
12.89
13.08
11.64
11.54
11.65
10.57
10.87
11.64
11.12
10.88
11.57
9.58

10.14
9.63

10.23
8.47

774
809
624
740
720
731
646
641
647
583
601
646
616
601
642
523
557
526
563
456

Hoch

1.85
1.75
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.50
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.65
1.65
1.50
1.40
1.45
1.55
1.50
1.55
1.45
0.00

805
732
768
732
695
549
658
658
658
622
658
658
549
475
512
585
549
585
512

Total

3202
3200
2952
2923
2889
2840
2711
2708
2694
2587
2574
2551
2549
2409
2388
2384
2346
2281
2258
1543

Hauptsponsorin

€

Zurcher
Kantonalbank


lukas
Hervorheben

lukas
Hervorheben

lukas
Hervorheben


